PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES CALLED FOR WRITTEN TEST/INTERVIEW FOR PHD PROGRAMME-

- 2019-20 :

=k AppHett Name Email Address Gender | Category
No. on No

l 19140075 | Deep Pegu deeppegu22(@gmail.com Male ST

2 19140114 | Banribha Syiem banribha.syiem@gmail.com Female 51

3 19140123 | Amy Amoreena Nongpiur vincent.khongwir(@gmail.com Female 51

4 19140127 | Shraddha Karki Chetry Shraddhakarki62(@gmail.com Female General
d 19140169 | Andrena Swilcy Malngiang andrena.grace(@gmail.com Female ST

6 19140317 | Chandra Chetry mail.chandrachetry(@gmail.com Male General
7 19140392 | Pynshongdor Lyngdoh Nongbri ryankharbulil0@gmail.com Male ST

8 19140420 | Sofi Kamal Ahmed sofikamalahmed@gmail.com Male General
2 19140432 | Ravindra Kumar krravindra2322018@gmail.com Male General
10 19140442 | Lashai Wanniang wanniangjunior@hotmail.com Male S

IT | 19140495 | Topa Mallick topamallick20@gmail.com Female SC

12 19140502 | Avneet Kumar Raj avneet.aviraj@gmail.com Male SC

13 19140514 | Anupriya Koch kozanu0@gmail.com % Female ST

14 19140630 | Johney Riss Rabon johneyrabon88(@gmail.com Male ST

15 19140701 | Anulekha Bhagawati bhagawatianulekha3(@gmail.com Female General
16 19140812 | Anjali Kumari bbaanjali@gmail.com Female SC

17 19140824 | Puja Agarwal ujaagarwalkc(@gmail.com Female General
18 19140882 | Ibasiewdor Kurkalang ibakurkalang 1 5(@gmail.com Female ST |
19 19140910 | Dhiraj Thakur dhirajthakur5649(@gmail.com Male General
20 19140980 | Avick Guha avickguha@gmail.com Male General
21 19141047 | Tipsy Manda Sangma tipsysgg@yahoo.com Female ST

22 19141074 | Sangeeta Dutta dsangeeta632(@gmail.com Female General
23 19141219 | Dhrubo Basumatary ruddru92@gmail.com Male ST

24 19141263 | Mondakaru Sutong mondasutong1995@gmail.com Female ST

25 19141419 | Potshangbam Shantikumar Singh psksinghl 11 @gmail.com Male General
26 19141546 | Taj Ul Islam tajul307(@gmail.com Male General
27 | 19141606 | Manoranjan Dash manoranjandash(@hotmail.com Male General
28 19141664 | Jaydeb Paramanik jayonthenet(@gmail.com Male General
29 19141773 | Natalya Zvereva Nengminza Sangma | natalya.sangma@gmail.com Female ST

30 19141776 | Ashit Biswas abiswasS(@gmail.com Male SC

31 9141795 | Dabialabaster Marwein dabialabaster12@gmail.com Female ST

32 19141956 | Dhiraj Thakur dhirajthakurl026(@gmail.com Male General
33 19141996 | Elnisstar Myrthong elnisstar@gmail.com Male 5F Vi
34 19142013 | Junty Marak Juntymarak 1 0(@gmail.com Female ST

35 19142043 | Kowsar Ahmed Tapadar atkowsar(@gmail.com Male General
36 19142121 | Solly Ch Sangma solly.sangma(@gmail.com Male ST

37 19142134 | Himangshu Sekhar Bharadwaj hsbsekhar@gmail.com Male General
38 19142227 | Jubayeer Ahmed Talukdar juviahmed | @gmail.com Male General
39 19142287 | Gaurav Das gauravdasnis(@gmail.com | Male SC

40 19142441 | Anuradha Pradhan anuradhapradhan74 12@gmail.com | Female General
41 19142460 | Baikhamani Kaipeng bykokaipeng@gmail.com Male ST

42 19142519 | Wandakani Josephine Shadap wandakanijosephine@gmail.com Female ST

43 | 19142569 | Rajani Mushahary : | mushaharymbasu@gmail.com ‘Male ST

44 19142574 | Russell Jeremy Banteilang Warjri russellwarjri@gmail.com Male ST

45 19142575 | Kishu Kumar Singh kishukumarsingh@gmail.com Male General
46 19142595 | Rakshan Ch Marak rakshanmarak2017@gmail.com Male ST

47 9142632 | Naveen Kumar navysmile@gmail.com Male General
48 19142927 | Md Kamrul Islam kamrulamu@gmail.com 5 Male General
49 19142941 | Shahab Uddin Khan shahabkhan.nehu@gmail.com Male General
50 19142947 | Job Lalengkima Kuki jokrenkai@gmail.com Male ST

<l 19142968 | Deepti Rekha Talukdar Female General

talukdardeepti@gmail.com
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52 119143035 | Bimala Basumatary swrangbr(@gmail.com Male ST
53 19143085 | Kitboklang Pasi . pasifamily07@gmail.com Male w3 8
54 | 19143126 | Tanushree Pangging tpangging@gmail.com | Female ST

Department of I\/lanagement,[ by
NEHU, Tura Campus

Contact: - Faculty & Staff: 08414025532, 09436733357, 09862578138, 09436316065, 09856134973,
09485190779

Daily transport facility from Guwahati to Tura: Maskowa (Gat No-8) — Tata Sumo service — 6:30am, 2:00pm, Bus
(ISBT-Lokhra) — 7:30pm.

Information regarding accommodation at Tura:
1. Hotel Rikman Continental — Contact No. Office 03651-220744/220745

2. Hotel Sundare — Contact No. Office 03651-224610/ 94361-76951
3. Orchid Lodge — Contact No. Office 03651 — 211155
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